



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

TAXC No. 67 of 2024

M/S. PURVI FINVEST LTD. **versus** THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER
OF INCOME TAX

Order Sheet

21.11.2025	Mr. Sumesh Bajaj and Mr. Rishabh Bajaj, counsel for the appellant. As prayed by counsel for the appellant, list this case along with TAXC No. 90/2024 in the month of January, 2026. Interim relief granted earlier, if any, shall continue till the next date of hearing. SD/- (Rajani Dubey) Judge SD/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
AMIT PATEL	